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UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 
Before the 

BUREAU OF CONSUMER FINANCIAL PROTECTION  

ADMINISTRATIVE PROCEEDING 
File No. 2015-CFPB-0029 

_______________________________________ 
) 

In the Matter of: )  REVISED SCHEDULING ORDER 
) MOTIONS FOR SUMMARY 

INTEGRITY ADVANCE, LLC and ) DISPOSITION 
JAMES R. CARNES,  ) 

) 
 Respondents. ) 
_______________________________________ 

ORDERS 

1. Enforcement Counsel’s Unopposed Motion to Modify the Briefing Schedule, filed on April
28, 2020, is hereby GRANTED.

2. Both parties will file their respective motions for summary disposition and accompanying
briefs no later than May 15, 2020.

3. Both parties will file their response briefs no later than June 4, 2020.

4. Both parties will file their reply briefs no later than June 10, 2020.

SO ORDERED this 29th day of April 2020. 

_________________________________
HON. CHRISTINE L. KIRBY 
Administrative Law Judge 

Signed and dated on this 29th day of April 2020 at  
Washington, D.C. 

Christine L. 
Kirby

Digitally signed by Christine L. 
Kirby
Date: 2020.04.29 16:12:04 
-04'00'
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 

I hereby certify that I have served a true and correct copy of the Revised Scheduling Order Motions 
for Summary Disposition upon the following parties and entities in Administrative Proceeding 
2015-CFPB-0029 as indicated in the manner described below: 
 
Via Electronic Mail to Representatives for Consumer Financial Protection Bureau  
Benjamin Clark, Esq. 
1700 G Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20552 
benjamin.clark@cfpb.gov 
 
Stephen C. Jacques, Esq., Email: stephen.jacques@cfpb.gov 
Alusheyi J. Wheeler, Esq., Email: alusheyi.wheeler@cfpb.gov 
Deborah Morris, Esq., Email: deborah.morris@cfpb.gov 
 
 
Via Electronic Mail to Representatives for Respondent 
Richard J. Zack, Esq. 
Pepper Hamilton, Esq. 
3000 Two Logan Square 
Philadelphia, PA 19103 
zackr@pepperlaw.com 
 
Michael A. Schwartz, Esq., Email: schwarma@pepperlaw.com 
Christen M. Tuttle, Esq., Email: tuttlec@pepperlaw.com 
Saverio S. Romeo, Esq., Email: romeos@pepperlaw.com 
 
 
 
            ________________________ 
       Jameelah Morgan 
       Docket Clerk 
       Office of Administrative Adjudication 
       Bureau of Consumer Financial Protection  
 
 
Signed and dated on this 29th day of April 2020 at 
Washington, D.C. 
 
 

Jameelah
Morgan

Digitally signed by 
Jameelah Morgan 
Date: 2020.04.29 
17:45:20 -04'00'
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